7/111/2014

Scrip Code : 506414
Date Begin : 01 Oct 2007

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family
Bodies Corporate
Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)

(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
Financial Institutions / Banks
Sub Total
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others (Specify)
Clearing Members
Non Resident Indians
Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which
Depository Receipts have been issued

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Notes:

http://mww.bseindia.com/corporates/Shareholding Pattern.aspx?scripcd=506414&flag_qtr=1&qtrid=56.00&Flag=New

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

DIL LTD.
4 155765
1 1210528
5 1366293
5 1366293
3 174
3 174
143 142896
4704 489485
6 291035
0 0
12 1168
15 2147
4880 926731
4883 926905
4888 2293198
0 0
4888 2293198

Quarter Ending : December 2007

10

10

141654

369930

206193

1168

2065

721010

721020

721020

721020

As a % of
(A+B)

6.79

52.79

59.58

59.58

0.01

0.01

6.23

21.35

12.69

0.00

0.05

0.09

40.41

40.42

100.00

0.00

0.00

Date End : 31 Dec 2007

As a % of
(A+B+C)

6.79

52.79

59.58

59.58

0.01

0.01

6.23

21.35

12.69

0.00

0.05

0.09

40.41

40.42

100.00

0.00

100.00
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Srikant N Sharma
Company Secretary

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where Underlying Shares are in Excess of 1% of the Total No. of Shares

http://mww.bseindia.com/corporates/Shareholding Pattern.aspx?scripcd=506414&flag_qtr=1&qtrid=56.00&Flag=New
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