Shareholding Pattern

DIL LTD.

Scrip Code: 506414 Date Begin: 01 Oct 2007	Quarter Ending: December 2007 Date End: 31 Dec 2007				
Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	Total Shareholding as a % of Total No. of Shares	
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group					
(1) Indian					
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	4	155765	0	6.79	6.79
Bodies Corporate	1	1210528	0	52.79	52.79
Sub Total	5	1366293	0	59.58	59.58
(2) Foreign					
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	5	1366293	0	59.58	59.58
(B) Public Shareholding					
(1) Institutions					
Financial Institutions / Banks	3	174	10	0.01	0.01
Sub Total	3	174	10	0.01	0.01
(2) Non-Institutions					
Bodies Corporate	143	142896	141654	6.23	6.23
Individuals					
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	4704	489485	369930	21.35	21.35
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	6	291035	206193	12.69	12.69
Any Others (Specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
Clearing Members	12	1168	1168	0.05	0.05
Non Resident Indians	15	2147	2065	0.09	0.09
Sub Total	4880	926731	721010	40.41	40.41
Total Public shareholding (B)	4883	926905	721020	40.42	40.42
Total (A)+(B)	4888	2293198	721020	100.00	100.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	4888	2293198	721020	0.00	100.00

Notes:

Srikant N Sharma Company Secretary

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where Underlying Shares are in Excess of 1% of the Total No. of Shares